AEQN AENONAZ

(@

rA 1 962.05 -2.83 994.07 960.92 134,117,121
FTSE l 31227 281 322.85 311.75 62,390,359
FTSEA 1 74832 -2.80 773.47 747.26 68,228,290
FTSEM | 869.37 -2.90 905.92 869.37 5,765,502
FTSEB 1 9290 -4.47 98.81 92.21 34,720,090
AVOBIKEG 38 MTwtikég 76
IT00epég 104 Xwpig Kivhon 88
~ fwTipos  TiposMaxétwv  XwpicMaxéta
134,117,121 € 69,481,542 € 64,635,579 €
FTASE412 | 309.7500 -2.59 3,215 309.5000  320.2500
ALPHA412 | 0.5420 -0.91 4,951 0.5400 0.5700
BABY412 T 10.3000 3.52 174 10.0300 10.4900
EEE412 T 18.1600 1.17 11 18.1600 18.2800
ELPE412 | 4.5500 -2.99 53 4.5400 4.6900
ELTEX412 | 2.4600 -3.91 137 2.4600 2.5800
ETE412 | 1.9000 -3.55 6,559 1.8700 1.9900
EUPRO412 | 8.8500 -0.11 6 8.8500 8.9100
EUROB412 | 02650  -4.33 3,897 0.2640 0.2900
EXAE412 | 5.6200 -4.42 130 5.6200 6.0800
EYDAP412 | 6.8400 -2.84 189 6.8100 7.0600
FRIGO412 | 2.1100 -5.80 29 2.1100 2.2900
GEK412 | 23100 -4.15 170 2.3100 2.4500
HDF412 | 28.1100 -1.20 69 28.1100 28.7000
HTO412 | 9.8400 -0.71 1,121 9.7900 9.9600
INLOT412 | 1.1700 -0.85 12 1.1700 1.1700
METKK412 | 9.0200  -2.59 76 9.0200 9.4100
MIG412 | 02260 -7.38 615 0.2250 0.2460
MOH412 | 6.4100 -4.47 27 6.4100 6.6000
MYTIL412 | 6.0200 -2.59 289 6.0100 6.2500
OPAP412 | 95100 -1.35 189 9.5100 9.7200
PPA412 | 13.7500 -0.94 17 13.7500 14.0900
ppca12 | 6.2500 -6.44 1,471 6.2200 6.6800
SIDE412 | 0.7600 -5.82 5 0.7600 0.7720
SoLk412 | 1.1800 -1.67 12 1.1800 1.2000
TENER412 | 2.7200 -2.51 12 2.7200 2.7900
TITK412 | 18.8700 -4.46 135 18.8700 19.9800
TPEIR412 | 1.1400 -5.00 3,933 1.1300 1.2300
VI0412 l 21800 -6.84 18 2.1800 2.2500
AADATR | 11700 -3.31 941,589 1.1700 1.2100
ETETN l 03280 -2.38 1,712,931 0.3180 0.3600
nertn 1 03530  -9.49 1,965,398  0.3460 0.4010
EUR/USD T 1.2472 0.24 1.2402 1.2479 1.2442
EUR/GBP T 0.7936 0.19 0.7918 0.7942 0.7921
EUR/JPY | 147.0690 -0.06 146.3030  147.3930
EUR/CHF T 1.2029 0.03 1.2022 1.2033 1.2025
EUR/AUD T 1.4617 1.23 1.4428 1.4628 1.4440
EUR/CAD 1.4034 0.00 1.3987 1.4071 1.4034
ABA= I 07500 -4.82 25,651 0.8000 0.7500
ABE T 0.2740 1.48 1,500 0.2740 0.2500
AIOAK { 07600 -8.43 250 0.7600 0.7600
AKPIT l 01490 -9.70 40 0.1490 0.1490
AAKAT - 1.7000 0.00 40 1.7000 1.7000
AAKO T 0.3700 5.71 1,501 0.3700 0.3370
AAMY ! 02600 -6.81 2,700 0.2780 0.2500
ANDA l 05390 -3.58 12,036,900 0.5680 0.5380
ANAPO | 182700 -3.99 3 18.2700 18.2700
ANEMO: { 1.0300 -2.83 65,364 1.0600 1.0200
APAIl J 71000 -3.01 332,521 7.4700 7.1000
AZKO 03260 -3.83 10,704 0.3350 0.3200
ATEK — 13.9000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ATT J  0.0590 -1.67 511,590 0.0610 0.0570
BIO l 21600 -6.09 109,986 2.2800 2.1300
BIOKA l 02260 -3.83 1,070 0.2290 0.2260
BIOZK - 0.1870 0.00 5,310 0.1900 0.1870
BIX - 0.8410 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
BOzYZ ! 08000 -6.76 1,000 0.8000 0.8000
BYTE T 0.4690 0.86 10 0.4690 0.4690
TAANAZ - 0.3200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
TEBKA T 0.3500 9.37 2,500 0.3500 0.3150
rEA { 0.0090 -10.00 6,000 0.0090 0.0090
FEKTEPNA Y 2.4000 -0.83 296,386 2.4600 2.3100
rPIB T 9.0000 0.22 43,281 9.0500 8.7300
AAIOX - 2.2900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AEH 6.2200 -5.33 748,962 6.6600 6.2000
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XAG/USD T

XAU/USD T 1,199.12

0.0900
0.0220
0.1280
0.6530
0.3310
0.3500
0.2090
1.8500
1.0000
0.3700
0.4700
2.0700
0.1350
0.1300
8.7000
0.3000

0.5090
1.1500
1.9000
0.5390
9.9000
0.2640
6.2200
9.6000
28.0000
7.1000
2.2000
4.2400
6.9900
5.9900
5.6000

16.62

147.1560 XPD/USD T 796.70

XPT/USD T 1,222.40

N

APOME
APOYK
EBZ
EBPOOD
EEE
EKTEP
EABA
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAKA |
EAA N
EAANAKTC
EANE
EASTP -
EATK T
EATON -
EMIAK -
ESYMB -
ETE N
ETEM T
EYAns |
4
J
4

DD D>

EYAAN
EYMIK
EYPOB
EQTZI -
EXAE

0.1650
0.9000
0.2940
0.2280
18.3600
0.4700
1.2200
0.5000
0.3310
0.8900
0.9030
10.3100
2.5000
4.6000
0.6200
1.2900
0.9600
0.2100
1.6500
1.9000
0.2090
3.2400
6.9900
1.4000
0.2640
0.9900
5.6000

20.00
15.79
11.30
oS
9.60
€37/
8.29
8.19
7.53
5.71
4.44
4.02
3.85
Sl
2.96
2.39

1.60
-4.96
-4.04
-3.58
-0.50
-5.38
-5.33
-2.54
-2.64
-3.01
-3.51
-5.78
-1.13
-3.54
-6.35

0.75
0.17
0.56
1.48

25
0.00
-0.34
-8.06
0.16
4.44
0.83
-1.96
9.60
0.00
-8.79
-2.74
-2.72
-2.75
0.00
0.78
0.00
0.00
0.00
-4.04
8.29
-0.31
=iL,l5)
-0.71
-5.38
0.00
-6.35

62,559,752
11,300,556
11,054,129

6,654,056

6,201,915

5,681,404
4,783,367
4,124,270

3,122,422

2,393,476

1,812,074

1,204,453

1,010,408

996,419
987,497

16.47
1,190.56
790.00
1,200.70

1,000

3,380
977
14,909

4,199
4,647
1,530

1,503
3,640
289,491
44,701

6,172
320
0
20
5,692,308
20
2,882
143,353
18,319
20,859,476
670
168,350

0.0900
0.0220
0.1280
0.6530
0.3310
0.3500
0.2090
1.8500
1.0000
0.3700
0.4700
2.0700
0.1380
0.1340
8.7000
0.3180

0.5100
1.2300
1.9900
0.5680
9.9600
0.2880
6.6600
9.8700
28.9300
7.4700
2.3600
4.5900
7.2600
6.2600
6.0500

16.74

1,203.02

800.30

0.1650
0.0000
0.2940
0.2700
18.4200
0.4700
1.2400
0.5000
0.3310
0.0000
0.9900
10.7000
2.6000
4.7000
0.0000
1.3800
0.9900
0.0000
1.6500
1.9900
0.2090
3.3200
7.2600
1.4300
0.2880
0.9900
6.0500

0.0900
0.0220
0.1280
0.6530
0.3000
0.3150
0.2090
1.8500
1.0000
0.3370
0.4700
2.0200
0.1350
0.1220
8.3600
0.2850

0.5000
1.1400
1.8700
0.5380
9.7500
0.2620
6.2000
9.6000
27.9000
7.1000
2.1300
4.2400
6.8300
5.9900
5.6000

Silver / $
Gold/$

Palladium
1,224.55 Platinium

0.1650
0.0000
0.2650
0.2240
18.2000
0.4700
1.1300
0.4970
0.3000
0.0000
0.9030
10.3100
2.4500
4.5400
0.0000
1.2500
0.9320
0.0000
1.6500
1.8700
0.2090
3.1900
6.8300
1.3900
0.2620
0.9600
5.6000

NEA
XKPAN 4
TEA N
AKPIT
MMOKA 4
EAKA
AIOAK
EBPOD
AAMY
BO3YS
EXAE
KPI

O P PE. PEN. DA

onAn
APAIT
TEKTEPN 4
EAAAKT: 4
AAMBA

D R R R =

DJ J
compx 1
FTSE 100 4
DAX T

NIKKEI T

=

1ASQ
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA
INKAT
INAOT
INTEK
INTET
INTKA
KAMI
KANAK
KAPTZ
KEKP
KEMEN
KAEM
KAM
KMOA
KOPAE
KOPPES
KOYAA
KOYES
KPETA
KPI
KTHAA
KYPIO
KYPm
AAMAA |
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0.0320
0.2200
0.0090
0.1490
0.0300
0.9030
0.7600
0.2280
0.2600
0.8000
5.6000
1.8000
2.1600
0.4780
18.8100
0.2270

0.5090
0.2640
0.5390
1.1500
1.9000
0.2270
2.2000
6.2200
9.9000
0.0590
9.6000
7.1000
2.4000
2.5000
4.2400

17,801.17
4,761.97
6,729.79
9,854.47
CAC40 T 4,374.14
17,407.62

0.8900
0.8000
1.4700
0.7390
0.5590
1.2100
0.9240
0.3160
0.3970
0.4780
2.0000
3.0100
0.3860
1.6900
1.7900
0.5350
1.5300
0.2390
3.4600
0.4980
4.9900
0.5700
1.8000
0.4250
0.6470
1.8900
4.2400

-20.00 3,310 0.0320
-14.73 5,600 0.2200
-10.00 6,000 0.0090
-9.70 40 0.1490
-9.09 870 0.0330
-8.79 1,503 0.9900
-8.43 250 0.7600
-8.06 977 0.2700
-6.81 2,700 0.2780
-6.76 1,000 0.8000
-6.35 168,350 6.0500
-6.25 1,889 1.8800
-6.09 109,986 2.2800
-6.09 10,108 0.5030
-5.90 29,953 20.0000
-5.81 1,122,206 0.2460

1.60 130,750,424 0.5100
-5.38 20,859,476  0.2880
-3.58 12,036,900 0.5680
-496 9,558,522  1.2300
-4.04 5,692,308  1.9900
-5.81 1,122,206  0.2460
-3.51 802,402 2.3600
-5.33 748,962  6.6600
-0.50 627,806  9.9600
-1.67 511,590 0.0610
-2.54 426,534  9.8700
-3.01 332,521  7.4700
-0.83 296,386  2.4600
-2.72 289,491  2.6000
-5.78 279,003  4.5900

-0.09
0.15
-0.31
0.70
0.13
0.29

=il
0.00
0.68
0.00
0.72
0.83
0.00
-0.63
-5.02
-6.09
-0.50
0.00
-0.52
0.00
-0.56
0.94
-0.65
0.00
0.00
-0.40
0.00
-1.38
-6.25
0.00
0.00
-0.53
-5.78

Dow Jones

Nasdaq
London
German Index

Paris
Nikkei

8,900
8,589
4,695
0
2,070
87,723
0
250
98,210
10,108
50
20
100
0
8,017
105
1,000
0
3,460
100
0
1,180
1,889
0
0
1,271
279,003

0.9000
0.8000
1.5000
0.0000
0.5600
1.2100
0.0000
0.3160
0.4240
0.5030
2.0000
3.0100
0.3860
0.0000
1.8500
0.5350
1.5300
0.0000
3.5600
0.4980
0.0000
0.0000
1.8800
0.0000
0.0000
1.8900
4.5900

962,05

0.0320
0.2200
0.0090
0.1490
0.0300
0.9030
0.7600
0.2240
0.2500
0.8000
5.6000
1.8000
2.1300
0.4770
18.8100
0.2270

0.5000
0.2620
0.5380
1.1400
1.8700
0.2270
2.1300
6.2000
9.7500
0.0570
9.6000
7.1000
2.3100
2.4500
4.2400

0.8900
0.7810
1.4200
0.0000
0.5590
1.1700
0.0000
0.2870
0.3970
0.4770
2.0000
3.0100
0.3860
0.0000
1.7700
0.5240
1.5300
0.0000
3.4600
0.4980
0.0000
0.5690
1.8000
0.0000
0.0000
1.8600
4.2400



AAMWA - 18.0800 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 =ZYAN - 0.1950  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 TITM - 93000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AANAK - 1.1600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ONO ! 205000 -4.65 1,360 21.5000 20.5000 TPASTOI{ 1.1100 -0.89 7,050 1.1200 1.1100
AEBK - 0.2400 0.00 0 0.0000 00000 OAN T 13.9000 0.07 17,544 141800 13.6500 YFEIA | 02120 -493 177,969 0.2260 0.2100
AEBM - 0.5940  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 OAYMN T 1.2200  1.67 891 1.2200 1.2000 OIEP - 02140  0.00 119 0.2140  0.2140
AIBAN - 02100 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 OMAM | 9.6000 -254 426534  9.8700 9.6000 O®AE=0 T 2.5200  0.80 163 2.6300  2.5200
AOTO: - 0.4990  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 OTE J 99000 -0.50 627,806  9.9600 9.7500 OPIFO | 2.2000 -3.51 802,402  2.3600 2.1300
AOYAH T 20700 4.02 100 2.0700  2.0200 OTOEA T 87000 2.96 103 87000 83600 OPAK | 3.9500 -3.66 26,122  4.1500  3.9300
AYK l 13800 -0.72 220 13800 13200 MAIP - 02000  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 OO®TKPr{ 28.0000 -2.64 109,519 28.9300 27.9000
MAGIO - 0.4890  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 MAN | 04180 -0.24 2,920 0.4190  0.4130 XAIAE - 0.3850  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MEBA T 1.0600  0.95 630 1.0600  1.0600 MNEP | 11500 -496 9,558,522  1.2300  1.1400 XAKOP | 0.3440 -4.44 3,250 03510 0.3430
MEPKO - 6.3800  0.00 885 6.4700 62800 MNETPO | 27000 -2.53 254,351  2.7900 2.6300 XKPAN | 0.2200 -1473 5600  0.2200 0.2200
METK | 89300 -459 20,224 9.4500 89300 NAA®@ | 09500 -3.06 1,133 0.9700  0.9500
MIr J 02270 -5.81 1,122,206 0.2460 02270 MNAAIE | 6.1300 -0.16 601 6.2300  6.0500
MIN - 02820 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 MAAKP T 47500  1.06 1,596 47500  4.7000
MAS T 44100 023 6,092 44100 43100 MMNAK - 0.9090  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MOH | 64000 -433 23,843 6.6900  6.4000 MPA J 00710  -4.05 5,550 0.0790  0.0600
MONTA - 0.2000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 MPEZT - 5.4000  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MOTO | 02900 -1.69 1,250 02900 02900 MPO® T 0.5050  0.40 89 0.5050  0.5050
MOYZK - 0.2160  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 PEBOIA T 03000 2.39 9,272 0.3180  0.2850
MOXA T 1.0000  7.53 1 1.0000  1.0000 3AP - 67000  0.00 1,566 6.9900  6.7000
MNEAA T 103500 1.47 218,571  10.4800 10.0000 SAPAN - 0.9500  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MNTK - 0.2640  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 SENTP T 0.2000 152 3,000 0.2000  0.1980
MYTIA | 59900 -354 163,125 6.2600 59900 SIAE | 07710 -2.41 13,843 0.7900  0.7500
NAKAZ T 0.6530 9.93 1 0.6530 0.6530 2NEIX 1T 1.8500 8.19 50 1.8500 1.8500
NAYN - 02500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 sMI - 02350 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
NAYT - 0.1740 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 2NYP T 0.2880 0.70 250 0.2880 0.2580
NHP T 01350 3.85 12,500  0.1380  0.1350 IOAK | 1.1600 -4.13 14,747 1.2100  1.1600
NIOYZ - 0.2750 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 TENEPT | 2.7400 -2.14 51,527 2.8000 2.6800
ZYAK - 01610 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TITK  { 18.8100 -5.90 29,953  20.0000 18.8100

AGHNA - 0.2900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MIFPE - 3.1000 0.00 195 3.1000 3.1000
ASTAK | 52100 -0.76 100 5.2100 52100 MINOA - 1.5100 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AsTHP T 3.9000 0.26 7,241 3.9000 3.8900 MEPZ — 0.4780 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ATTIKA | 04900 -3.73 2,166 0.4900 0.4900
HPAK - 12700 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
IONA - 7.2500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
KAGH l 04330 -0.69 102 0.4350 0.3490
KAPEA - 210.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

ATPAZT - 4.8400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAzON - 0.8500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BINTA - 3.9500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NTOMAEI- 0.9620 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ENBI - 15900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ONTPON - 1.7700 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ENTEP - 1.5000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MEP® - 2.2700 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ENZIA — 0.8900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®OYNTA{ 1.6900 -0.59 300 1.6900  1.6900
EX - 3.2000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

KPHTQON - 0.9600  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

ATKPI — 0.0600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 HOA T 0.5090 1.60 130,750,424 0.5100 0.5000 YAAKO - 0.0840 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AETEK - 0.0500 0.00 10,181 0.0500 0.0420 KOmMn - 0.0140 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 ®OPO | 09500 -0.31 399 1.0300  0.9500
AATEK T 0.0220 15.79 9,377 0.0220 0.0220 KPEKA - 0.1600 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEK 1 00870 -2.25 5,739 0.0890 0.0830  AABI T 0.1300 3.17 3,400 0.1340  0.1220
ANEN - 1.1500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MENTI - 0.4790 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANENO - 0.1310 0.00 159 0.1310 0.1310 MMOKA { 0.0300 -9.09 870 0.0330  0.0300
ATTIK - 0.0200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MMONA - 0.0060 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AXON — 0.0400 0.00 300 0.0400 0.0400  NEA 0.0320 -20.00 3,310 0.0320  0.0320
BAPT - 0.6000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NIKAZ - 0.1700 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BAPNH - 0.1610 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NMAZAA - 0.1000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BIOT - 0.1920 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MHFAZ - 0.0480 0.00 8 0.0480  0.0480
AION - 0.0680 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 3ATOK T 01280 11.30 500 0.1280  0.1280
AOMIK 4 02910 -2.68 400 0.2910 02910 3EAO T 0.0900  20.00 6,470 0.0900  0.0900
AOYPO - 0.5850 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 :IAMA - 0.3940 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
EABIO - 3.9700 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ZMINT - 0.0090 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
EAIXO — 0.0880 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 IOA — 0.7000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
EYBPK - 0.0240 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  TZKA - 0.4810 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
EYPOM - 0.4030 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 THAET - 0.1810 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

AAAK — 22900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MzY2T 0 0.0410 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AAAIN - 13500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
— 0.2980 0.00 0.0000 0.0000

ADAK 1 31300 -2.49 2,401 3.2070 3.1300
AAKTA | 10.7000 -2.01 462 10.8600  10.7000
AAKET30 O 8.5000 0.00 2 8.5000 8.5000



